
2023-24 ROCHESTER RAIDERS ADAPTED FLOOR HOCKEY - Bus Pick-up/Leave Times 
 

Coach bus 47 passenger – handicapped accessible 
 12/06/2023 
 

 
Thursday, December 14, 2023 Robbinsdale @ Robbinsdale Armstrong HS 4:30 pm start 
Time for bus to be at schools 12:00pm bus @ Willow Creek MS (Door #1 – 1 student) 
1 hour 30 minutes travel  12:15pm depart Willow Creek 
 12:30pm bus @ Mayo HS (Door #6 – 2 students) 
  12:45pm depart Mayo 
 1:00pm bus @ Century HS (VB Center Door #26 – 7 students) 
  1:15pm depart Century 
BUS ROUTE #20666 1:30pm bus at John Adams MS (Door #1 – 2 students) 
  1:45pm depart John Adams 
 2:15pm bus @ Dakota MS (Door #15 – 7 students & 2 coaches) 

  2:30pm bus leaves from 
   Robbinsdale Armstrong High School 
   10635 36th Avenue North 
   Plymouth, MN 55441 
 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 South Suburban @ Bloomington Kennedy Activity Center 4:30 pm start 
Time for bus to be at schools 12:00pm bus @ Willow Creek MS (Door #1 – 1 student) 
1 hour 30 minutes travel  12:15pm depart Willow Creek 
 12:30pm bus @ Mayo HS (Door #6 – 2 students) 
  12:45pm depart Mayo 
 1:00pm bus @ Century HS (VB Center Door #26 – 7 students) 
  1:15pm depart Century 
BUS ROUTE #20667 1:30pm bus at John Adams MS (Door #1 – 2 students) 
  1:45pm depart John Adams 
 2:15pm bus @ Dakota MS (Door #15 – 7 students & 2 coaches) 
  2:30pm bus leaves from Dakota  
   Bloomington Kennedy Activity Center 
   150 E 98th Street    
   Bloomington, MN 55420 
 
 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Anoka @ Andover Community Center 4:30 pm start 
Time for bus to be at schools 11:45am bus @ Willow Creek MS (Door #1 – 1 student) 
1 hour 45 minutes travel  12:00pm depart Willow Creek 
 12:15pm bus @ Mayo HS (Door #6 – 2 students) 
  12:30pm depart Mayo 
 12:45pm bus @ Century HS (VB Center Door #26 – 7 students) 
  1:00pm depart Century 
BUS ROUTE #20668 1:15pm bus at John Adams MS (Door #1 – 2 students) 
  1:30pm depart John Adams 
 2:00pm bus @ Dakota MS (Door #15 – 7 students & 2 coaches) 
  2:15pm bus leaves from Dakota  
   Andover Community Center 
   15200 Hanson Blvd W  
   Andover, MN 55304 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Brainerd @ Maple Grove Middle School 4:30 pm start 
Time for bus to be at schools 11:45am bus @ Willow Creek MS (Door #1 – 1 student) 
1 hour 35 minutes travel  12:00pm depart Willow Creek 
 12:15pm bus @ Mayo HS (Door #6 – 2 students) 
  12:30pm depart Mayo 
 12:45pm bus @ Century HS (VB Center Door #26 – 7 students) 
  1:00pm depart Century 
BUS ROUTE #20669 1:15pm bus at John Adams MS (Door #1 – 2 students) 
  1:30pm depart John Adams 
 2:00pm bus @ Dakota MS (Door #15 – 7 students & 2 coaches) 
  2:15pm bus leaves from Dakota  
   Maple Grove Middle School 
   7000 Hemlock Lane North  
   Maple Grove, MN 55369 
 
 
Monday, February 5, 2024 Dakota United @ Hope Fieldhouse 4:30 pm start 
Time for bus to be at schools 12:00pm bus @ Willow Creek MS (Door #1 – 1 student) 
1 hour 30 minutes travel  12:15pm depart Willow Creek 
 12:30pm bus @ Mayo HS (Door #6 – 2 students) 
  12:45pm depart Mayo 
 1:00pm bus @ Century HS (VB Center Door #26 – 7 students) 
  1:15pm depart Century 
BUS ROUTE #20670 1:30pm bus at John Adams MS (Door #1 – 2 students) 
  1:45pm depart John Adams 
 2:15pm bus @ Dakota MS (Door #15 – 7 students & 2 coaches) 
  2:30pm bus leaves from Dakota  
   Hope Fieldhouse 
   2645 145th Street W  
   Rosemount, MN 55068 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Minneapolis @ Minneapolis South High School 4:30 pm start 
Time for bus to be at schools 12:00pm bus @ Willow Creek MS (Door #1 – 1 student) 
1 hour 30 minutes travel  12:15pm depart Willow Creek 
 12:30pm bus @ Mayo HS (Door #6 – 2 students) 
  12:45pm depart Mayo 
 1:00pm bus @ Century HS (VB Center Door #26 – 7 students) 
  1:15pm depart Century 
BUS ROUTE #20671 1:30pm bus at John Adams MS (Door #1 – 2 students) 
  1:45pm depart John Adams  
 2:15pm bus @ Dakota MS (Door #15 – 7 students & 2 coaches) 
  2:30pm bus leaves from Dakota  
   Minneapolis South High School 
   3131 S 19th Avenue  
   Minneapolis, MN 55407 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday, March 8, 2024 State Tournament @ Coon Rapids High School 
Saturday, March 9, 2024 State Tournament @ Coon Rapids High School 


